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SK 3397.836 - Transformator

Features

Art. nr.

Forpackningsenhet

Vikt/forp.
Nettovikt
Bruttovikt
Tullvarukod
EAN

ETIM 8
ETIM7.0

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2024

SK 3397.836
1 st.

9,45 kg

9

10.16

85043121

4028177565319

EC000855
EC000855

27189269



